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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30091

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST1 H/A

Date: Saturday, March 8, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NBTSA Bulldogs G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Franklinton MS 1

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) WYSA Explosion G

14 (11U) NBTSA Bulldogs G

010
011
019
002
020
021
003
004
005
007
008
088
009

Name

Leslie Guiterrez
Hannah Soukoup
Harper Nelson
Walker Cannady
Liesl Hansen
Addison Saunders
Talia Seidler
Charlie Lazar
Laney Medford
Olivia Grochowski
Ingrid Lunardini
Levi Cruz

Meredith Olexa

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) WYSA Explosion G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Nora Stone
011 Shelby Webb
012 Eleanor Shreve
014 Lily Langston
015 Lillian Bass
016 adalynn brandt
018 Sophia Inscore
004 Torah Bolden
046 Olivia Sanders
005 Madison Raya
006 Jaylenne Reyes
007 Rylee Richardson
008 Jordyn White
009 Julia Brown

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




